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QEEE: AUG - NOV  2017   Program Time Table 

Session 1 Session 2 Session 3

1 Basic Concepts and First Law of Thermo
dynamics - Engineering Thermodynamics. Prof. P.M.V. Subbarao - IIT Delhi. Mr. Kolekar Avinash Hanumant SE Mechanical 

Engineering
Tue, 03-Oct-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Wed, 04-Oct-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Thu, 05-Oct-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

QEEE: AUG - NOV  2017   Program Time Table 

Venue:-  Conference Hall (Main Building)

Sr. 
No. Course Name Faculty Handling Name of the 

Coordinator
Name of the
Department 

Session DatesClass / 
Year

2 Beams - Design of Steel Structures. Prof. S R Satish Kumar - IIT Madras. Dr. Ghodke Sharad Laxmanrao TE Civil 
Engineering

Tue, 22-Aug-2017 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Wed, 23-Aug-2017 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Thu, 24-Aug-2017 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

3 Compass Surveying and Plane Table 
Surveying - Surveying. Prof. RAAJ Ramsankaran - IITB. Ms. Bhong Jyoti Chhagan SE Civil 

Engineering
Wed, 09-Aug-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Mon, 14-Aug-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Wed, 16-Aug-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

4 Concepts in Fluid Mechanics - 
Fluid Mechanics. Dr.Suman Chakraborty - IITKGP. Ms. Deshmukh Snehal Raghunathrao TE Civil 

Engineering
Tue, 29-Aug-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Wed, 30-Aug-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Thu, 31-Aug-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

5 Electromagnetic Waves - Prof. Deepa Venkitesh - IITM. Mr. Jadhav Madan Mohan TE Elect.& Thu, 24-Aug-2017 Mon, 28-Aug-2017 Wed, 30-Aug-2017 5 Electromagnetic Theory. Prof. Deepa Venkitesh - IITM. Mr. Jadhav Madan Mohan TE Telecom. Engg. 10:00 am  To  12:00 pm 02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm 02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

6 Induction Machines:Theory - 
Electrical Machines. Prof. Bhuvaneshwari G. - IITD. Mr. Tarade Rohit Shankarrao TE Electrical 

Engineering
Mon, 18-Sep-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Thu, 21-Sep-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Fri, 22-Sep-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

7 Intermediate Code Generation - 
Principles of Compiler Design. Prof. Supratim Biswas - IITB. Mr. Ambole Rajaram Hanumant BE Computer 

Engineering
Thu, 07-Sep-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Thu, 14-Sep-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Wed, 20-Sep-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Mr. Shelar Manoj Dattoba TE Computer 
Engineering

8 Introduction to DBMS - 
Database Management Systems. Prof. Pabitra Mitra - IITKgp. Mon, 25-Sep-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Tue, 26-Sep-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Wed, 27-Sep-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Mr. Patil Pradeep Manikrao TE Information 

Technology

9 Joining Processes - 
Manufacturing Technology. Prof. Sushanta Kumar Panigrahi - IITM. Dr. Bhosle Sachin Madhavrao SE Mechanical 

Engineering
Mon, 25-Sep-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Wed, 27-Sep-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Fri, 06-Oct-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

10 Programming Style - 
Programming and Data Structures. Prof. Rajib Mall - IITKgp. Mr. Padulkar Digambar Machhindra SE Computer 

Engineering
Thu, 17-Aug-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Tue, 22-Aug-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Thu, 24-Aug-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

11 Stability Analysis of Nonlinear Systems - 
Control Systems. Prof. Tushar Jain - IITMN. Mr. Devasuth Govind BE Electrical 

Engineering
Fri, 06-Oct-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Fri, 13-Oct-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Mon, 16-Oct-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Database Management Systems. 10:00 am  To  12:00 pm 10:00 am  To  12:00 pm 10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
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